
 

 
SCOTLAND ISLAND RESIDENTS’ 
ASSOCIATION 
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2014 
 

Sunday, January 19 

Sunday, March 2 AGM 

Sunday, March 16 Community Meeting PWC 

Sunday, April 6 

Sunday, May 4 Community Forum 

Sunday, May 18 

Sunday, June 29 

Sunday, July 27 Community Forum 

Sunday, August 10 

Sunday, September 21 

Sunday, October 19 Community Forum  

Sunday, November 2 

Sunday, November 30 AGM 

Sunday, December 14 (Xmas Meeting) 

 
 

SIRAC SUB-COMMITTEES 
 

Regular Meetings as decided  
 
 

 


